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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 11/04/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ STML St. Mark Lutheran School
Wed 11/05/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 7th Boys Basketball @ St. Thomas Episcopal St. Thomas Episcopal School
Tue 11/11/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Fort Bend Christian Academy B Gymnasium
Wed 11/12/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Winter Sports Picture Day for Middle School B Cafeteria (Cafe De La Pena)
Thu 11/13/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Bay Area Christian Bay Area Christian School
Fri 11/14/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. St. Mark's Episcopal @  SML Cougar

Classic Basketball Tournament
Our Savior Lutheran School

Sat 11/15/2025 TBD TBD MS JV Boys Basketball @  SML Cougar Classic Basketball
Tournament

St. Mark Lutheran School

Tue 11/18/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Westbury Christian 10420 Hillcroft St
Tue 12/02/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Emery B Gymnasium
Thu 12/04/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs STML B Gymnasium
Tue 01/06/2026 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 7th Boys Basketball vs St. Thomas Episcopal B Gymnasium
Thu 01/08/2026 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys  Basketball @ Fort Bend Christian Academy Fort Bend Christian Academy
Tue 01/13/2026 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs Bay Area Christian B Gymnasium
Thu 01/15/2026 TBD TBD MS JV Boys Basketball @ Joe Little Tiger Classic The zone

St. Vincent De Paul School
Fri 01/16/2026 TBD TBD MS JV Boys Basketball @ Joe Little Tiger Classic St. Vincent De Paul School

The zone
Sat 01/17/2026 TBD TBD MS JV Boys Basketball @ Joe Little Tiger Classic St. Vincent De Paul School

The zone
Thu 01/22/2026 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Emery Emery/Weiner School
Tue 01/27/2026 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs Westbury Christian B Gymnasium
Fri 01/30/2026 TBD TBD MS JV Boys Basketball @ Salem D2 basketball tournament Salem Lutheran School
Sat 01/31/2026 TBD TBD MS JV Boys Basketball @ Salem D2 basketball tournament Salem Lutheran School
Fri 02/13/2026 TBD TBD MS 7th Boys Basketball @ Lutheran State Tournament Salem Lutheran - Tomball

Trinity Lutheran School
Sat 02/14/2026 TBD TBD MS 7th Boys Basketball @ Lutheran State Tournament Trinity Lutheran School

Salem Lutheran - Tomball
Sun 02/15/2026 TBD TBD MS 7th Boys Basketball @ Lutheran State Tournament Trinity Lutheran School

Salem Lutheran - Tomball


